Alaska School Activities Association/First National Bank Alaska

2016 BASEBALL RESULTS

FINAL STANDINGS

Champion South Anchorage

Runner-up  Chugiak
3rd Sitka
4th Wasilla

Tied S5th Ketchikan

Tied 6th Lathrop

Tied 7th Monroe Catholic

Tied 7th Soldotna

GAME SCORES
Thursday
Sitka v Soldotna
Lathrop v South
Wasilla v Ketchikan
Chugiak v Monroe

Friday
Soldotna v Lathrop
Wasilla v Monroe
Sitka v South
Ketchikan v Chugiak

Saturday
Lathrop v Wasilla
Sitka v Ketchikan
Championship
South v Chugiak

AWARDS
Sportsmanship Award:
Presented by ATT

Academic Award: South Anchorage (3.42)

12-2
I-11
I-11
11-0

9-11
4-3
0-4
3-4

5-15
6-5

3-1

Presented by Princess Cruises

ALL-TOURNAMENT TEAM

Ben Werner
Charlie Bucolo
Colin King
Jake Kindred
Johnny Homza
Ky Stockel
Matt Hess
Matt Kley

Mo Bullock
Nathan Bonck

Parker Johnson

Wasilla

Chugiak
Lathrop
Chugiak
South
Sitka
Chugiak
South
Ketchikan
Ketchikan

South

Vaughn Blankenship Sitka




