Alaska School Activities Association/First National Bank Alaska 2016 BASEBALL RESULTS

FINAL STANDINGS

Champion	South Anchorage		
Runner-up	Chugiak		
3rd	Sitka		
4th	Wasilla		
Tied 5th	Ketchikan		
Tied 6th	Lathrop		
Tied 7th	Monroe Catholic		
Tied 7th	Soldotna		
GAME SCORES			
Thursday			
Sitka v Soldotna		12-2	
Lathrop v South		1-11	
Wasilla v Ketchikan		1-11	
Chugiak v Monroe		11-0	
Friday			
Soldotna v Lathrop		9-11	
Wasilla v Monroe		4-3	
Sitka v South		0-4	
Ketchikan v Chugiak		3-4	
Saturday			
Lathrop v Wasilla		5-15	
Sitka v Ketchikan		6-5	
Championship		0.5	
South v Chugiak		3-1	
Security Charginan		~ 1	

ALL-TOURNAMENT TEAM

Ben Werner	Wasilla
Charlie Bucolo	Chugiak
Colin King	Lathrop
Jake Kindred	Chugiak
Johnny Homza	South
Ky Stockel	Sitka
Matt Hess	Chugiak
Matt Kley	South
Mo Bullock	Ketchikan
Nathan Bonck	Ketchikan
Parker Johnson	South
Vaughn Blankenship	Sitka

AWARDS

Sportsmanship Award: Presented by ATT Academic Award: South Anchorage (3.42) Presented by Princess Cruises